
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Riley Jackson Herington High School 139.0 245.0

2 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 139.9 230.0

3 Manny McVay Bennington High School 137.6 215.0

4 Lorenzo McVay Bennington High School 134.2 200.0

5 Luke Heinz Ellinwood High School 140.0 200.0

6 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 195.0

7 Jagger Turek South Sumner 139.3 195.0

8 Ethan Partika Conway Springs High School 139.0 175.0

9 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 175.0

10 Mak  Blosser South Sumner 138.3 165.0

11 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.4 160.0

12 Sam Oschner Remington High School 140.0 160.0

13 JC Moore Sterling High School 140.0 155.0

14 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 145.0

15 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 139.1 145.0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lorenzo McVay Bennington High School 134.2 405.0

2 Jagger Turek South Sumner 139.3 340.0

3 Riley Jackson Herington High School 139.0 325.0

4 Manny McVay Bennington High School 137.6 305.0

5 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 139.9 300.0

6 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 295.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Luke Heinz Ellinwood High School 140.0 290.0

8 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.4 265.0

9 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 260.0

10 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 139.1 235.0

11 JC Moore Sterling High School 140.0 235.0

12 Sam Oschner Remington High School 140.0 235.0

13 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 225.0

14 Mak  Blosser South Sumner 138.3 205.0

15 Ethan Partika Conway Springs High School 139.0 0.0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Riley Jackson Herington High School 139.0 225.0

2 Manny McVay Bennington High School 137.6 210.0

3 Luke Heinz Ellinwood High School 140.0 200.0

4 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 195.0

5 Lorenzo McVay Bennington High School 134.2 190.0

6 Mak  Blosser South Sumner 138.3 185.0

7 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.4 170.0

8 Ethan Partika Conway Springs High School 139.0 170.0

9 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 139.9 165.0

10 Jagger Turek South Sumner 139.3 160.0

11 Sam Oschner Remington High School 140.0 160.0

12 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 155.0

13 JC Moore Sterling High School 140.0 155.0

14 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 145.0

15 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 139.1 145.0



Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lorenzo McVay Bennington High School 134.2 795.0 10

2 Riley Jackson Herington High School 139.0 795.0 8

3 Manny McVay Bennington High School 137.6 730.0 6

4 Jagger Turek South Sumner 139.3 695.0 4

5 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 139.9 695.0 2

6 Luke Heinz Ellinwood High School 140.0 690.0 1

7 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 685.0 0

8 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.4 595.0 0

9 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 590.0 0

10 Mak  Blosser South Sumner 138.3 555.0 0

11 Sam Oschner Remington High School 140.0 555.0 0

12 JC Moore Sterling High School 140.0 545.0 0

13 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 139.1 525.0 0

14 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 515.0 0

15 Ethan Partika Conway Springs High School 139.0 345.0 0

Mens 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Lorenzo McVay Bennington High School 134.2 5.924

2 Riley Jackson Herington High School 139.0 5.719

5 Manny McVay Bennington High School 137.6 5.305

9 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 5.037

10 Jagger Turek South Sumner 139.3 4.989

12 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 139.9 4.968

14 Luke Heinz Ellinwood High School 140.0 4.929

31 Alexander Easterday JCN 138.4 4.299

32 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 4.226



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

42 Mak  Blosser South Sumner 138.3 4.013

46 Sam Oschner Remington High School 140.0 3.964

51 JC Moore Sterling High School 140.0 3.893

55 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 139.1 3.774

56 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 3.705

69 Ethan Partika Conway Springs High School 139.0 2.482


